Product Datasheet
Follow us :sales@specac.comwww.specac.com US: +1 215 793 4044UK: +44 (0)1689 892 902
Atmos™ Long Pathlength Gas Cells
Model A2.5 A5 A10 A20
Pathlength (m) 2.5 5 10 20
Single pass length (mm) 104 139 250 455
Number of passes 24 36 40 44
Volume (L) 0.25 0.59 2.02 3.59

Follow us :sales@specac.comwww.specac.com US: +1 215 793 4044UK: +44 (0)1689 892 902
Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
Complete Atmos™ A2.5 Accessory
Includes AtmosTM A2.5 gas cell and a baseplate matched to your spectrometer
GS24602CV 	 Atmos A2.5 with CaF2 windows and Viton® seals
GS24602CX	  Atmos A2.5 with CaF2 windows and FFKM seals
GS24602ZV	 Atmos A2.5 with ZnSe windows and Viton® seals
GS24602ZX	 Atmos A2.5 with ZnSe windows and FFKM seals
Complete Atmos™ A5 Accessory
Includes AtmosTM A5 gas cell and a baseplate matched to your spectrometer
GS24605CV 	 Atmos A5 with CaF2 windows and Viton® seals
GS24605CX	  Atmos A5 with CaF2 windows and FFKM seals
GS24605ZV	 Atmos A5 with ZnSe windows and Viton® seals
GS24605ZX 	 Atmos A5 with ZnSe windows and FFKM seals
Complete Atmos™ A10 Accessory
Includes AtmosTM A10 gas cell and a baseplate matched to your spectrometer
GS24610CV 	 Atmos A10 with CaF2 windows and Viton® seals
GS24610CX	  Atmos A10 with CaF2 windows and FFKM seals
GS24610ZV	 Atmos A10 with ZnSe windows and Viton®seals
GS24610ZX	 Atmos A10 with ZnSe windows and FFKM seals
Complete Atmos™ A20 Accessory
Includes AtmosTM A20 gas cell and a baseplate matched to your spectrometer
GS24620CV 	 Atmos A20 with CaF2 windows and Viton® seals
GS24620CX	  Atmos A20 with CaF2 windows and FFKM seals
GS24620ZV	 Atmos A20 with ZnSe windows and Viton®seals
GS24620ZX	 Atmos A20 with ZnSe windows and FFKM seals
Heating Jackets
Includes heating clamp, insulating jacket and temperature controller
GS24651 	 Atmos A2.5 Heating Jacket
GS24652	  Atmos A5 Heating Jacket
GS24653	 Atmos A10 Heating Jacket
GS24654	 Atmos A20 Heating Jacket
GS24641	 Optional Sample Temperature monitor attachment
Gas fitting accessories
GS24160	 Pressure guage attachment
(please specify high or low pressure required)
GS24161	 Pair of Gas Valve taps
Spares
GS24625	 Essential Spares kit for Atmos A2.5 & A5
GS24626	 Essential Spares kit for Atmos A10 & A20
GS24627	 Replacement ZnSe windows
GS24628	 Replacement CaF2 windows
GS10707	 Replacement purge bellows
Laser Alignment Kit
For realigning the Atmos gas cell (for instance after cleaning). Requires both a laser
alignment platform and the appropriate target set
GS24501	 Laser Alignment Platform
GS24638	 A2.5 Atmos Gas Cell Laser Target
GS24639 	 A5 Atmos Gas Cell Laser Target
GS24640	 A10 & A20 Atmos Gas Cell Laser Target
Item Specification
Cell body Nickel-plated aluminium
Gas fittings 1/4” tubing with optional pressure gauges and
valve taps.